GRNZ Concise Meeting Schedules

Updated 3:29 pm 10 Fri May

This Concise Schedule provides a quick view of upcoming meetings, please
refer to the Calendar of Schedules on the GRNZ website for full information
and conditions.

Monday 13 May First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING

Noms: Wed 08 May 10:00 AM

$3,700 520m C1 C1 Middle Distance Heats

$2,500 295m Cif C1 Sprint Final PBD

$2,800 295m SPECA Veterans Sprint

Tuesday 14 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING

Noms: Thu 09 May 10:00 AM
$2,600 375m C2 C2 375M NZ Bred Feature PBD
$4,000 457m C2 C2 457M NZ Bred Feature
$2,500 375m R/A R/A 375M Feature

Wednesday 15 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 10 May 12:00 PM

$3,700 457m C1 Oreti Beach Run

$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash PBD

$6,000 457m C5 Top Class Run

Thursday 16 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 10 May 10:00 AM
$4,300 650m COd Greyhounds North Maiden Distance
$2,500 375m R/A Restricted Age (CO-C3) Sprint

Thursday 16 May First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 13 May 10:00 AM

$2,800 295m C3 Bitches Sprint Feature PBD

Friday 17 May First Race: 3:30 PM (approx.)
HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 13 May 10:00 AM

Friday 17 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 14 May 10:00 AM




$3,900 520m CO Maiden Middle Distance Heats
$2,600 295m C2 C2 Sprint Heats PBD

Sunday 19 May First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 14 May 10:00 AM
$2,500 318m C1 Reverse Order Sprint PBD
$7,000 779m C2d Tivilo Tom Distance

Monday 20 May First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 15 May 10:00 AM

$2,500 295m C1 C1 Sprint Heats PBD

S$4,900 645m Cl1ld Distance Feature

$3,700 520m Cif C1 Middle Distance Final

Tuesday 21 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING

Noms: Thu 16 May 10:00 AM
$2,500 375m C1 Reverse Criteria C1 375M PBD
$4,300 720m C2d CO 720M Feature

Wednesday 22 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (10 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 17 May 12:00 PM

$3,700 457m C1 Oreti Beach Run

$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash PBD

$6,400 457m C5 Tracey Rail Memorial

Thursday 23 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 17 May 10:00 AM
$4,900 650m C1d Greyhounds North Graduation Distance

Thursday 23 May First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 20 May 10:00 AM

$3,100 295m C4 Bitches Sprint Feature PBD

Friday 24 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 21 May 10:00 AM




$2,400 295m CO Maiden Sprint Heats PBD
$3,900 520m COf Maiden Middle Distance Final
S4,000 520m C2 C2 Middle Distance Heats
$2,600 295m C2f C2 Sprint Final PBD

Friday 24 May First Race: 3:30 PM (approx.)
HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 20 May 10:00 AM

Sunday 26 May First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 21 May 10:00 AM
$2,800 318m C3 C3 Sprint Series Heats PBD

Monday 27 May First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 22 May 10:00 AM

$3,700 520m C1 C1 Middle Distance Heats

$2,500 295m Cif C1 Sprint Final PBD

$2,800 295m SPECA Veterans Sprint

Tuesday 28 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 23 May 10:00 AM

$3,700 457m C1 C1457 NZ Bred Feature

$2,500 375m R/A R/A 375M Feature

$3,700 457m R/A R/A 457M Feature

Wednesday 29 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 24 May 12:00 PM

$3,700 457m C1 Oreti Beach Run

$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash PBD

$6,000 457m C5 Top Class Run

Thursday 30 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 24 May 10:00 AM
$5,900 650m C2d Greyhounds North Distance
$2,500 375m SPECA Veterans (C1-C3) Sprint PBD




Thursday 30 May First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 27 May 10:00 AM

$2,800 295m C3 Bitches Sprint Feature PBD

$5,900 520m C5 Waterloo Cup (Group 1) Heat

Friday 31 May First Race: 2:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 27 May 10:00 AM
$5,900 520m C5 Waterloo Cup (Group 1) Heat

Friday 31 May First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 28 May 10:00 AM

$3,900 520m CO Maiden Middle Distance Heats

$2,400 295m COf Maiden Sprint Final PBD

$2,600 295m C2 C2 Sprint Heats PBD

S$4,000 520m C2f C2 Middle Distance Final

Sunday 02 Jun First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 28 May 10:00 AM
$5,900 779m C2d Duke Of Edinburgh Silver Collar (Group 1) Heats
$5,900 527m C5 Waterloo Cup (Group 1) Heat
$4,000 318m SPEC Hifi Allegro Sprint Heats
$2,400 318m SPEC Royal Commission Heats

Monday 03 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 29 May 10:00 AM

$2,500 295m C1 C1 Sprint Heats PBD

$3,700 520m C1 'Kings' Middle Distance Feature

S$4,900 645m Cl1ld C1 Distance Feature

$3,700 520m C1f C1 Middle Distance Final

Tuesday 04 Jun  First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 30 May 10:00 AM

Wednesday 05 Jun  First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 31 May 12:00 PM




$3,700 457m C1 Oreti Beach Run

$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash PBD
$6,000 457m C5 Top Class Run

Thursday 06 Jun  First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 31 May 10:00 AM

Thursday 06 Jun  First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 31 May 10:00 AM

$5,900 520m C1/5 Ladies Bracelet

$5,900 645m C2d C2 Distance Feature

Friday 07 Jun First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)
HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 04 Jun 10:00 AM

Friday 07 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING

Noms: Tue 04 Jun 10:00 AM
$2,400 295m CO Maiden Sprint Heats PBD
$3,900 520m COf Maiden Middle Distance Final
S4,000 520m C2 C2 Middle Distance Heats
$2,600 295m C2f C2 Sprint Final PBD

Sunday 09 Jun First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 04 Jun 10:00 AM
$9,400 779m C2d Ring The Bell Distance
$80,000 779m C2df Duke Of Edinburgh Silver Collar (Group 1) Final
$9,400 527m C5 Peter Earley Classic
$10,000 318m C5f Hifi Allegro Sprint Final
$10,000 318m C5f Royal Commission Final
$30,000 527m C5f Waterloo Cup (Group 1) Final
$7,400 527m SPECA Auckland Derby
$7,400 527m SPECA Auckland Oaks

Monday 10 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 04 Jun 10:00 AM

Monday 10 Jun First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)



ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 05 Jun 10:00 AM
$3,700 520m C1 C1 Middle Distance Heats
$2,500 295m Cif C1 Sprint Final PBD
$2,600 295m SPECA Veterans Sprint - Grades C2 Down
$2,800 295m SPECA Veterans Sprint - Grades C5 Down

Wednesday 12 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 07 Jun 12:00 PM

$3,700 457m C1 Oreti Beach Run

$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash PBD

$6,000 457m C5 Top Class Run

Thursday 13 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 07 Jun 10:00 AM

Thursday 13 Jun  First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 10 Jun 10:00 AM

$2,800 295m C3 C3 Bitches Feature PBD

Friday 14 Jun First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 10 Jun 10:00 AM

Friday 14 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 11 Jun 10:00 AM

$3,900 520m CO Maiden Middle Distance Heats

$2,400 295m COf Maiden Sprint Final PBD

$2,600 295m C2 C2 Sprint Heats PBD

$4,000 520m C2f C2 Middle Distance Final

Sunday 16 Jun First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 11 Jun 10:00 AM

Monday 17 Jun First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 12 Jun 10:00 AM
S$4,900 645m Cl1ld C1 Distance Feature
$3,700 520m Cif C1 Middle Distance Final




Tuesday 18 Jun  First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 13 Jun 10:00 AM

Wednesday 19 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (10 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 14 Jun 12:00 PM

$3,700 390m C1 Oreti Beach Run PBD

$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash PBD

$6,000 457m C5 Top Class Run

Thursday 20 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 14 Jun 10:00 AM

Thursday 20 Jun First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 17 Jun 10:00 AM

$5,900 732m C2d C2 Distance Feature

$3,100 295m C4 CA4 Bitches Sprint Feature PBD

Friday 21 Jun First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 17 Jun 10:00 AM
$3,700 520m R/A Nz Futurity (Group 1) Heats

Friday 21 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING

Noms: Tue 18 Jun 10:00 AM
$2,400 295m CO Maiden Sprint Heats PBD
$3,900 520m COf Maiden Middle Distance Final
$4,000 520m C2 C2 Middle Distance Heats
$2,600 295m C2f C2 Sprint Final PBD

Sunday 23 Jun First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 18 Jun 10:00 AM

Tuesday 25 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 20 Jun 10:00 AM

Wednesday 26 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ASCOT PARK (15 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 21 Jun 12:00 PM




$4,100 390m C5 Top Class Dash
$6,000 457m C5 Top Class Run
$3,700 457m C1 Oreti Beach Run

Thursday 27 Jun  First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
Noms: Fri 21 Jun 10:00 AM

Thursday 27 Jun First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 24 Jun 10:00 AM

Friday 28 Jun First Race: 2:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 24 Jun 10:00 AM

$30,000 520m R/Af Nz Futurity (Group 1) Final

Friday 28 Jun First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (First Race: 3:00 PM) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 25 Jun 10:00 AM

$2,400 295m COf Maiden Sprint Final PBD

$3,700 520m C1 Matariki Bitches Feature

S4,000 520m C2f C2 Middle Distance Final

Sunday 30 Jun First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 25 Jun 10:00 AM

Monday 01 Jul First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 26 Jun 10:00 AM

Tuesday 02 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 27 Jun 10:00 AM

Wednesday 03 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ASCOT PARK (10 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 27 Jun 12:00 PM

Thursday 04 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Mon 01 Jul 10:00 AM

Thursday 04 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)



ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 01 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 05 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 01 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 05 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 02 Jul 10:00 AM

Sunday 07 Jul First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 02 Jul 10:00 AM

Monday 08 Jul First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 03 Jul 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 04 Jul 10:00 AM

Wednesday 10 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 05 Jul 12:00 PM

Thursday 11 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 05 Jul 10:00 AM

Thursday 11 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 08 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 12 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 08 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 12 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 09 Jul 10:00 AM

Sunday 14 Jul First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)




Noms: Tue 09 Jul 10:00 AM

Monday 15 Jul First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 10 Jul 10:00 AM

Tuesday 16 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 11 Jul 10:00 AM

Wednesday 17 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (10 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Fri 12 Jul 12:00 PM

Thursday 18 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Fri 12 Jul 10:00 AM

Thursday 18 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (12 RACES) PREMIER MEETING (middle dist. noms for this
meeting must have won over middle dist. or qualified thru heats)
Noms: Mon 15 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 19 Jul First Race: 2:30 PM (approx.)

HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 15 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 19 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 16 Jul 10:00 AM

Sunday 21 Jul First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 16 Jul 10:00 AM

Monday 22 Jul First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 17 Jul 10:00 AM

Tuesday 23 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 18 Jul 10:00 AM

Wednesday 24 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)

ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING




Noms: Fri 19 Jul 12:00 PM

Thursday 25 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
Noms: Fri 19 Jul 10:00 AM
Thursday 25 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)

ADDINGTON (15 RACES) HIGH GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 22 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 26 Jul First Race: 4:30 PM (approx.)
HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Mon 22 Jul 10:00 AM

Friday 26 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) LOW GRADE MEETING
Noms: Tue 23 Jul 10:00 AM

Sunday 28 Jul First Race: 1:00 PM (approx.)

Noms: Tue 23 Jul 10:00 AM

Monday 29 Jul First Race: 3:00 PM (approx.)
ADDINGTON (15 RACES) CLASS 1s MEETING
Noms: Wed 24 Jul 10:00 AM

Tuesday 30 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Thu 25 Jul 10:00 AM

Wednesday 31 Jul First Race: 12:00 PM (approx.)
ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING
Noms: Sun 28 Jul 12:00 PM




